MEETING DATE: _ THURSDAY__ JUNE 23, 2016
If Applicable please fill in:

Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME:

SUBJECT of Executive Session:

TIME: __ 6:00 PM

Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:

STERLING HISTORICAL COMMISSION

BOARD/COMMITTEE

OFFICE USE ONLY

VED
JUN 21 2016

TOWN OF STERLING
TowN CLERI@‘?J

1835 Town Hall 1
LOCATION ROOM
Name: Vernon Gaw Signature: /s/ Vernon Gaw

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE - (please include printed name & signature)

6:00

6:10

6:25

6:30

6:45

6:55

7:05

T8

Ti23

AGENDA
Attendance

Budget General discussion
Reimburse for meeting table  $300.00
Vote funding for River District School window repair
Member Applications
Farmstead Survey
Historic Properties
Historic Markers — more permanent

Old business

New Business — next meeting

Adjourn

JUHI 14

Zp4Epy




