	ING DATE:THURSDAY_ licable please fill in:	JUNE 23, 20:	16	TIME:6:00 P	M	_
Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME: Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:						
SUBJE	CT of Executive Session:					
STERLING HISTORICAL COMMISSION  BOARD/COMMITTEE  1835 Town Hall LOCATION ROOM				OFFICE USE ONLY RECEIVED  JUN 2 1 2016  TOWN OF STEPLING TOWN CLERK STAMP		
Name:Vernon Gaw Signature:/s/ Vernon Gaw  DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE - (please include printed name & signature)						
AGENDA						
6:00	Attendance					
6:10	Budget General discussion Reimburse for meeting table Vote funding for River Distr		repair			
6:25	Member Applications					
6:30	Farmstead Survey					
6:45	Historic Properties					
6:55	Historic Markers – more perma	nent			JUH21 16	2(40PM
7:05	Old business					
7:15	New Business – next meeting					
7:25	Adjourn					